REV. D
M155995
ZX76-15R5-PN+
EDR-7817
160502
Page 1 of 10
Mini-Circuits®
www.minicircuits.com   P.O. Box 350166, Brooklyn, NY 11235-0003  (718) 934-4500  sales@minicircuits.com

J1-10 C2 Control for attenuation bit, 2 dB RED
ZX76-WP+ wiring information
Ordering Information
ZX76-WP+ Control Cable
*Note: To receive the CD, request when placing order.
Model Number Description
ZX76-15R5-PN-S+ Digital attenuator - Parallel interface
Dual Voltage (Negative and Positive)
ZX76-CP+ Cable accessory with interface connector
ZX76-WP+ Cable accessory without interface connector
ZX76-CD* CD ROM ZX76 programming software
Note: Other pins not connected. Cable shield connected to case ground.
Additional Notes
A. Performance and quality attributes and conditions not expressly stated in this specification document are intended to be excluded and do not form a part of
this specification document.